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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego
Opole, 7. - 8.6.2019

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 11 lat i starsi
08.06.2019 Wyniki
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"28.34 Tomala Aleksandra 00107 Drzonkow 19.07.2014
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"28.34 Tomala Aleksandra 00107 Drzonkow 19.07.2014

Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat i starsi

1. Jonczyk Zuzanna 05 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 31.15 482
2. Rygiel Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.50 424
3. Błaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.96 407
4. Biernat Liwia 06 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice 33.15 400
5. Jainta Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 34.57 352
6. Kużaj Paulina 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.55 324
7. Wojciechowska Patrycja 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.28 281
8. Taraszkiewicz Hanna 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.10 263
9. Burzyńska Jadwiga 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.74 250

10. Francuz Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.93 247
11. Wnuk Jessika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.31 240
12. Gorska Liliana 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.61 234
13. Kochańska Aleksandra 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 40.50 219
14. Kordek Zuzanna 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.61 217
15. Zimowska Maja 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.98 183
16. Lerach Oliwia 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 49.11 123

11 lat

1. Wnuk Jessika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 39.31 240
2. Gorska Liliana 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.61 234
3. Kochańska Aleksandra 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 40.50 219
4. Kordek Zuzanna 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.61 217

12 - 13 lat

1. Biernat Liwia 06 LUKS ,,WINNER" Zdzieszowice 33.15 400
2. Jainta Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 34.57 352
3. Kużaj Paulina 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.55 324
4. Wojciechowska Patrycja 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.28 281
5. Taraszkiewicz Hanna 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.10 263
6. Zimowska Maja 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.98 183
7. Lerach Oliwia 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 49.11 123

14 - 15 lat

1. Jonczyk Zuzanna 05 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 31.15 482
2. Burzyńska Jadwiga 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.74 250
3. Francuz Weronika 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.93 247

16 - 18 lat

1. Rygiel Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.50 424
2. Błaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.96 407


